

#### CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 318/2022

December 21, 2022

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0012905	KAILASH MULCHAND BALDAWA	1000	2055878 _ 2055887	332854051 - 332855050
E0017072	CHANDRAKANT VISHWANATH NALE	200	2080414 _ 2080415	335307651 - 335307850
E0025869	P L BHANU PRAKASH	400	217193 _ 217196	49623507 - 49623906
E0052072	AKKATAI MANOHAR RAVAN	1000	2097911 _ 2097920	337057351 - 337058350
E0133030	INDERAJIT SINGH	300	822931 _ 822933	134331151 - 134331450
	RASHMI KAUR			
E0317943	RAMESHWAR	100	772280	129266051 - 129266150
		100	1106721	305485951 - 305486050
E0338916	POTTEKKATT SANKAPPAN AYYAPPAN	100	1014714	153509261 - 153509360
	PREMALATHA AYYAPPAN			
E0373455	ATAL BAHADUR SINGH	200	152894 <sub>-</sub> 152895	43193707 - 43193906
	KUNDATAI VIJAYKAR			
E0377564	JAG RAM YADAV	200	494925 _ 494926	83431875 - 83432074

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly.

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

**Authorised Signatory** 

To,

S B Jash

**Investor Service Centre** 

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Corporate One, First Floor

5 Commercial Centre, Jasola

New Delhi - 110025

Applicant: Kailash Mulchand Baldawa

Subject: Issue new share certificates

Dear Sir/Mam,

I have some physical shares, details are as follows:

Client name	Kailash mulchand Baldawa		
Folio no.	E0012905		
Scrip and no. of qty	Chambal Fertilizers and chemicals ltd 1000 shares		

I have lost old share certificate so request you to issue new share certificate ...

Sending self-attested copies of pan, aadhar card along with this application..

Yours Faithfully

Kailash mulchand Baldawa

Baldowa

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

19 DEC 2022

## **REQUEST LETTER**

Investor Service Centre
Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited
Corporate One, First Floor
5 Commercial Centre, Jasola
New Delhi – 110025

SUBJECT - physical shares transferred in my name and duplicate share certificate

Dear team.

My name is shivprasad chandrakant nale. My father name is chandrakant vishwanath nale. I have physical shares,

The shares are in father's name NALE CHANDRAKANT VISHWANATH and he has passed away the shares in his name are to be transferred in my name, original certificate has been lost..FOLLO NO- E0017072 I request to you, physical shares transfer in my name and I should get duplicate share certificate in my name

Thank you

Yours faithfully

Shivprasad chandrakant nale

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 0 DEC 2022

TIN: 29330133739 Mobile: 94481 36423

# SRI RAMAKRISHNA FERTILIZERS

NARASAPURA - 563 133, KOLAR DIST. KINATA KUM

Dealers in : Fertilizers, Cement, Asian Paints, Hardware etc.

Prop: P. L. Bhanu Prakash, B. Com.,

Ref:

Date. | 5 | 12 22.

S.B. JASH

Inventor Service Catre

C.F.C.L.

New-Delhi.

P.L. BLAM PRAKASH.
mo.no 9448136423
bhomsh136@gmoil.com.

Perfected Sv.

Sibi Regarding Physical Swinter lost of
Folso ho E0025869.

With the Continuition of you E. mail,

From hereby reserve. your partitlely

and where me displacate shore certificates Jor

Folso no. E0025869.

Pleased the needful.

of hym

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 0 DEC 2022

New Delhi

yins JS

9448136422.

From, Akkatai Manohar Rayan at post Bugtealur Tq Hukkeri Dist Belgaum-590001 Belgaum India.

The Company's Secretary Chambal Fertilisers & chemical Limited. Corporate One, First Floor, 5 Commerical Centre, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi 110025 India.

Date: September 15 2022.

Subject: Request for duplicate share certificate.

Dear Team,

I am Akkatai Manohar Ravan at post Bugtealur Tq Hukkeri Dist Belgaum-590001 India.

I am requesting the issuance of duplicate share certificates.

Certificate Information:-**Folio Number :- E0052072** Share Holder Name: - Akkatai Manohar Rayan.

share certificate(s) in respect of the aforementioned shares has been lost or cannot be found.

as this is required for the said to issue me a Duplicate Share Certificate for my records.

I've submitted the necessary documents to support our Letter along with it.

Yours Faithfully,

Akkatai Manohar Ravan

311 \$1618 4. 2 (a)

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

19 DEC 2022

Dated: 15/12/2022

Zuari Finserv Ltd, Unit: Chambal Feritilizers & Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi, 110025

Sub: Loss/Misplace/details not available of share certificates. Folio No. E0133030 No. of Shares held: 300

#### Dear Sir,

I have to inform you that I am holding shares against the above said folio since long jointly with Ms. Rashmit Kaur. I am receiving dividend against the same on regular basis but the original share certificates are not available with me. I have searched my old records and did not found the same. Further, there is change in name from Inderajit Singh to Inderjit Singh Bagga which has been notified in The Gazette of India (copy duly notarised attached). There is spelling error in the name of jointholder i.e. Rashmi Kaur and the actual name is Rashmit Kaur copy of self attested PAN Card and Adhar and an affidavit executed before the notary public is attached. I am enclosing herewith the following documents for effecting the KYC as per SEBI guidelines:

- 1. ISR-1 duly completed in all respects.
- 2. ISR-2 regarding signatures duly attested by the Bank.
- 3. ISR-3 Declaration Form for Opting-out of Nomination
- 4. ISR-4 request for issuance of duplicate share certificate effecting change of name.
- 5. Self attested copy of PAN Card and Adhar Card of all the holders is attached.
- 6. Copy of Adhar Card of Nominee is attached.
- 7. Copy of Adhar Card of Witness is attached.
- 8. Client Master List issued by DP.
- 9. A cancelled cheque with pre-printed name on the same.
- 10. Copy of counterfoil of dividend warrant received last year is attached.

You are requesed to register KYC and issue formalities for issuance of duplicate share certificate at the earliest. On receipt of the same needful will be done at my end.

sig. resilted

Thanking you,

Inderiit Singh Bagga H. No. 160-I, BRS Nagar.

**Ludhiana 141012** 

Email: servicesrare2230@gmail.com

Rashmit Kaur

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

19 DEC 2022

Unit-CFCL

Dated 15.12.2022

To,

M/s Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor

5 Commercial Centre, Jasola

New Delhi - 110025

Kind Attn: - Mr. S B Jash - Investor Service Centre

Sub:-Lost the shares certificate

Dear Sir,

I have Shares of your Company , but i have lost the shares certificate

My Details Folio No. E0317943 Rameshwar Sheorayan Shares- 200 Nos

kindly suggest, how can dematerialize the share

with Regards

Rameshwar Sheorayan

Cell- 98145-00973

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

19 DEC 2022

PREMALATHA AYYAPPAN B-902 AARYAN IMPULSE OPP. AARYAN CITY GOTA, VANDEMATRAM CROSS ROAD AHMEDABAD-382481 DATE: 15.12.2022

ZUARI FINSERVE LTD

UNIT: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD

FOLIO NO: E0338916

DEAR SIR,

# **SUB: DUPLICATE PROCESS / KYC UPDATION**

IN REFERENCE TO ABOVE SUBJECT I SEND THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS FOR ABOVE ISSUE.MY HUSBAND HOLD THE SHARE OF ABOVE COMPANY BUT HE WAS EXPIRED & SHARES ARE WISPLACED OR LOST SO PLEASE SEND ME THE DUPLICATE CUM TRANSMISSION PROCESS.

### ATTACHMENT:

- 1. SELF ATTESTED COPY OF PAN CARD.
- 2. SELF ATTESTED COPY OF AADHAR CARD.
- 3. ISR-1 FORM DULY COMPLETED.
- 4. ISR-2 FORM DULY COMPLETED & SIGNATURE ATTESTED BY BANK MANAGER.
- 5. ISR-3 FORM DULY COMPLETED.
- 6. ISR-4 FORM DULY COMPLETED.
- 7. CANCEL CH.
- 8. SELF ATTESTED ELECTRIC BILL COPY.
- 9. DEATH CERTIFICATE COPY DULY ATTESTED BY NOTARY.
- 10. REQUEST LETTER DULY SINGED BY ME FOR ABOVE ISSUE.

REGARDS,

(PREMALATHA AYYAPPAN)

A Rumala ta

From , Plot No. 07, Krishna Vatika, Amravati Road, Opp. Law College, Tilak Nagar, Shankar Nagar Nagpur 440010

To,

#### **Unit: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD**

Zuari Finserv Ltd, Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi, 110025

Sub- Regarding Duplicate &Transmission of shares of **CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD** (Folio no E0373455)

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is with reference to above subject line as the Atal Bahadur Singh And Kunda Avinash Viajykar is the Joint Holder But Atal Bahadur Singh is deceased. I undersigned Kunda Avinash Viajykar as a Second Holder wants to transmit this shares So Requesting you to please confirm the no. of shares in the above folio and guide the process for the duplicate cum transmission. Request you to please find the enclosed document for your reference.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully

Kunda Avinash Viajykar

Encl: Pan card

Aadhar card

Death Certificate of first holder.

Mob No. 9372391400

Email Id .aneeta vijaykar@hotmail.com

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

19 DEC 2022

Unit-CFGL

To.

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One. First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi – 110025

Subject: Issuance of Duplicate certificate and Transmission

Sir,

This is to bring to your kind Notice that my Husband late Sh. Jagram Yadav was holding some equity shares of Chambal Fertilisers in physical form and that he passed away in March 2021. Now, I Prem Wati (The Claimant) want the equity shares to be transferred in My name. Kindly guide me through the transmission process.

Additionally, I would like to inform you that the physical share certificates in our possession are **lost** but I do have a copy of a letter issued to my Husband in 2016 with the Folio Number mentioned and I am attaching a copy of the same hereby with this application/Request Letter.

Name of Deceased Holder: - JAG RAM YADAV

Folio No.:- E0377564

Number of Shares Held:- 200

Documents Attached along with this Application/Request Letter.-

- 1. Notarized death certificate of Deceased Security Holder
- 2. Copy of General Meeting Attendance slip containing Folio No., Name of the Deceased Holder.

Thus. It is Humbly requested to you kindly guide me through the process of issuance of duplicate certificate and transmission.

Yours Thankfully

THORF

Prem wati

Address:- Wz-519 Madipur Village, New Delhi 110063

Phone No.:- 8826868758,9211477321

E Mail:- vravi4896@gmail.com

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

Date:16.12.2022

19 DEC 2022